
REMINDERS
DATE

Tuesday, August 8

Tuesday, August 8

Tuesday, August 9

Monday, August 14

Friday, August 18

Saturday, August 19

Tuesday, August 22

EVENT

Worksesslon

Airport Terminal improvements

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting
Administrator candidate selection

Government to Government

Dinner with STA

at Westmark Banquet Room

Community Reception with
Administrator candidates

at Harrigan Centennial Hall

TIME

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM to

6:30 PM

Special Meeting TBA
Final Interviews for Administrator

at Harrigan Centennial Hall

Regular Meeting 6:00 PM
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